LALA o040

Chenille with small pattern; suitable as upholstery fabric Available colours:

Collection:
Material:

Color variations:
Total width:
Rapport width:
Rapport height:
Usage:

BE=l

Care instructions:

WA K ® &

Special notes:

Cocoon

42 % PES | 40 % CV |18 % CC
5

137.00 cm

2,5¢cm

3,0 cm
Lala 020 Lala 030

Lala 060 Lala 080

Shiny Patches in pile fabrics are merely optical and not a

reason for complaint.



